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ALLASKAAPPIEASY 600

— A

L ML)

Tekniset tiedot

Leveys

Syvyys

Korkeus

Vari

GTIN

RSK

LVI

Paino

Tilavuus

Vetimen reik&vali
Materiaali

Pinnoite

Vetolaatikoiden lukumdadra
Hidastimet laatikoissa
Sisaltadksd vesilukon [ poistoputken

Paikka kalustejoille

555 mm

395 mm

610 mm

RAL 9016
6417292370232
8907454
6045220

15.7 kg

0.16

96 mm

Terds

Epoksipolyesteri pulverimaali

2
Kyllé
Kylla

Kyllé
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Sisaltadako kiinnitystarvikkeet Kylla
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